
1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1P

1 C Regina Carmeli A 118,2001731

FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, ROCIO 10,100 9,70010,500 40,0009,70059316

MONTESINOS ESPINOZA, LIA 9,500 9,5009,500 37,5009,00059641

PALOP CORNEJO, JULIA 10,100 10,00010,700 40,7009,90059643

30,700 29,700 29,200 28,600

2 CG Terrassa A 115,300348

KESKSON PALOMO, JANNA 9,700 10,00010,300 39,5009,50059673

MARIN LUQUE, MAYTE 9,500 9,20010,500 38,6009,40059679

PEDREIRA PARDO, ELSA 9,600 9,0009,500 37,2009,10059672

30,300 28,800 28,200 28,000

3 CGA Hospitalet A 112,800351

GISCA , EVELINA 6,800 9,20010,300 35,3009,00059953

NEDELCU , ANA MARIA 9,800 9,90010,500 39,0008,80059788

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALEXIA 9,500 9,30010,300 38,5009,40059801

31,100 26,100 28,400 27,200

4 CG Vic A 112,800523

BARROS PEREZ, JULIA 9,900 10,20010,500 39,4008,80054309

PARES COMA, JULIET 9,200 9,0009,000 35,3008,10058518

RIERA CONGOST, ABRIL 9,300 9,50010,200 35,4006,40056186

ROCA GOMEZ, SIRA 9,400 7,6009,500 34,9008,40054395

30,200 28,600 28,700 25,300

5 Martorell GC A 110,9001274

CREIXANS GÀLVEZ, ABRIL 7,000 8,7008,700 32,9008,50059366

DIAZ BONASTRE, GALA 6,600 8,00010,300 32,9008,00059361

PALMA GONZALEZ, VEGA 8,000 8,1009,500 34,4008,80059362

PÉREZ RUIZ, LEYRE 9,300 9,2009,900 36,5008,10059365

SUJAR SIFONTES, MARTA 9,300 9,50010,400 38,2009,00057355

30,600 26,600 27,400 26,300
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B1P

6 Sabadell GC A 109,0001788

BARBOSA GATELL, NIT 8,900 8,1009,400 35,9009,50059786

CAMPOS ROVIRA, MARIONA 9,000 9,5009,800 36,8008,50059784

LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ, JANA 9,700 7,70010,100 36,3008,80059857

29,300 27,600 25,300 26,800
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1G

1 CG Lleida A 122,4001055

ADAN DIEZ, MIA 9,800 9,2009,300 38,0009,70059665

GOMEZ BIELA, ARES 10,000 9,5009,800 39,30010,00059667

GONZALEZ FLORENSA, AINA 9,900 10,20010,700 40,5009,70059358

ORO GABERNET, ELIA 8,600 10,30010,300 38,0008,80059421

PARIS BADEMUNT, PAULA 10,000 10,40010,800 41,30010,10059661

31,800 29,900 30,900 29,800

2 CE Salle Gracia A 114,900245

ACQUARONE PAMIAS, JANA 10,000 8,10011,100 38,2009,00059554

GOUPTA GOYAL, KAIRA 10,200 8,5009,300 36,7008,70059526

JEREZ MOMBLÁN, DANIELA 10,000 8,60011,000 40,00010,40057494

31,400 30,200 25,200 28,100

3 Sabadell GC A 113,1001788

CHICON NEGRESCU, IRIS 6,800 9,00010,100 34,9009,00057155

PARRA ABAD, ONA 8,600 7,70010,200 35,9009,40059792

PERA VILLALTA, ZOE 9,500 8,7009,200 36,6009,20059789

SERRANO MADRONA, MIA 8,300 9,60010,900 36,9008,10059793

VAZQUEZ LORENZO, VEGA 8,500 7,00010,500 34,3008,30059791

31,600 26,600 27,300 27,600
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B2P

1 Abrera GC A 118,5001616

DIAZ VILLAZÁN, LOLA 9,500 9,10010,400 39,00010,00057433

MEGIA MITJANS, EMMA 9,200 7,80010,400 37,0009,60057520

PÉREZ GARCIA, ALÈXIA 9,900 9,90010,300 40,10010,00057432

VELASCO MARTINEZ, CLOE 9,600 9,30010,300 39,30010,10057613

31,100 29,000 28,300 30,100

2 CGE Les Moreres A 117,40083

ALABAU UTRERAS, VALENTINA 9,000 10,20010,200 39,3009,90059299

GARCÍA BONASTRE, ONA 9,400 7,50010,000 36,4009,50057884

HERRERO PEÑA, DANIELA 9,900 9,40010,100 39,40010,00059373

LARES CARREÑO, SOFIA 10,200 8,3009,900 38,2009,80059384

VILA PIQUER, GEORGINA 9,300 6,4000,000 25,5009,80057847

30,300 29,500 27,900 29,700

3 CG VILANOVA A 116,8001656

COLL PERIBÁÑEZ, ROSER 8,800 7,30010,100 36,1009,90055329

LEÓN RODRIGUEZ, ALMA 9,600 9,60011,100 40,30010,00055713

LEÓN RODRIGUEZ, LUCÍA 8,900 7,90010,200 36,5009,50055712

PÉREZ MONLEON, PAULA 8,200 8,4009,900 36,1009,60053243

VIADEL HURTADO, ABRIL 10,000 9,3009,900 38,9009,70057439

31,400 28,500 27,300 29,600

4 CG Vic A 115,200523

FERNANDEZ CARRILLO, LUCIA 8,300 5,5009,900 31,9008,20055466

ORTEGA MARTÍNEZ, XÈNIA 8,900 9,8008,900 36,5008,90058934

RIERAC CONGOST, ARLET 9,700 8,8000,000 27,3008,80056184

SOLA CLOTET, MAR 9,800 9,70010,600 39,3009,20052441

VIDAL BUDULACU, BRUNA 8,700 8,7009,900 37,30010,00056863

30,400 28,400 28,300 28,100

5 CE SPLIT GYM A 114,0002046
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B2P

GINE GALLARDO, MIA 9,100 6,90010,400 36,50010,10057234

OLLER RUBINAT, MARTINA 8,300 8,50010,500 37,80010,50055253

SERRABASSA JUNYENT, MIA URGELL 8,700 9,20010,400 37,8009,50055249

SOLERNOU MATA, LLUNA 8,900 8,10010,300 36,9009,60055195

31,300 26,700 25,800 30,200

6 Salt GC A 113,700484

ALVAREZ GALLARDO, CLARA 9,500 8,10010,100 37,3009,60057118

BLANCH OLEA, LIA 9,400 8,9009,800 37,8009,70057107

CANTÍN HERNÁNDEZ, GALA 9,200 6,80010,100 35,0008,90059975

COCA CARRIÓN, LENA 9,200 9,1009,900 38,0009,80057108

SERRA MARQUÈS, MAR 9,300 8,20010,000 35,9008,40059976

30,200 28,200 26,200 29,100

7 CG Osona A 113,600343

AMADOR GALLARDO, ESTEL 9,100 9,20010,200 38,0009,50056706

ANTONÉS BORGE, CLARA 9,800 7,60011,000 38,1009,70054491

VILELLA ROVIRA, MIA 10,000 7,50010,400 37,5009,60056741

31,600 28,900 24,300 28,800

8 CE TAGYM A 112,6001224

BORRÁS MALDONADO, FREYJA AILYN 10,300 8,70010,700 39,80010,10056930

CARRETERO DE ARCOS, NEREA 8,500 9,7009,900 38,10010,00057021

GONZÁLEZ GALÁN, LUCÍA 7,100 7,80010,200 34,7009,60056919

30,800 25,900 26,200 29,700

9 AEG Olot A 110,8001721

BASSOLS FERRER, ÒNIA 8,300 8,40010,300 35,0008,00057256

COMALADA MARTÍNEZ, IONA 7,000 8,70010,400 36,60010,50057259

DINESCU , AINHOA MARIA 7,600 7,40010,300 34,8009,50057263

HERNÁNDEZ AHUMADA, AN 7,500 7,60010,200 35,1009,80057262

LINARES SABIDO, MARTINA 8,900 8,10010,100 35,0007,90057260
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Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2P

31,000 24,800 25,200 29,800

10 C Regina Carmeli A 110,7001731

BARÓ ROCH, NAHIA 8,500 9,00010,100 37,60010,00059640

MARIN SÁNCHEZ, VEGA 8,600 6,40010,100 34,9009,80059814

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MIA 8,800 9,30010,000 38,20010,10059642

30,200 25,900 24,700 29,900

11 GA Sta Coloma CE A 109,3001025

JIMENEZ SANJUAN, AINA 9,900 8,4009,700 37,6009,60059627

NUÑEZ ARANDA, AINET 8,300 8,80010,400 36,9009,40057611

ROJAS SERRANO, VALENTINA 7,400 7,20010,500 34,8009,70059711

30,600 25,600 24,400 28,700

12 CGE Les Moreres B 108,60083

BOADA VELILLA, VICTORIA 9,000 7,80010,200 36,7009,70059921

BONED MARTIN, LUCIA 9,600 8,00010,300 38,00010,10057532

KRASNOPOLSKAIA BANNOVA, ARIANA 8,300 7,3009,900 33,9008,40059382

30,400 26,900 23,100 28,200

13 CG Molins de Rei A 98,300257

BLASCO GONZALEZ, ARLET 9,200 7,90010,200 36,4009,10057446

ETMINANI NAVARRO, AMANDA 6,700 9,7000,000 24,8008,40059558

NAVARRO TORRES, ARLET 8,800 8,10010,300 37,1009,90057512

20,500 24,700 25,700 27,400

14 CG Terrassa A 96,500348

BOLAÑOS MARTINEZ, NAHIA 8,900 7,3000,000 25,0008,80059682

CRUZ TOBAR, CHLOE 9,500 7,80010,100 36,9009,50059684

MRTINEZ GONZALEZ, IRUNE 8,500 7,00010,200 34,6008,90059680

20,300 26,900 22,100 27,200
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Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer
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B2G

1 CG Mataro A 122,400341

BAEZA RIERA, OLIVIA 8,900 10,00010,800 40,20010,50058118

FORES SARRAGUA, ONA 8,300 10,90010,600 40,80011,00059702

GARRIDO CRIADO, PAULA 7,600 10,10010,500 39,10010,90057174

MINTHE TOGOLA, MAMAGONE 9,300 10,30010,700 40,90010,60057170

32,100 26,500 31,300 32,500

2 CG FEDAC Lleida A 113,300334

CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, PAULA 8,000 9,50010,600 38,10010,00057677

DELGADO ESTEVE, SOFIA 7,400 9,00010,100 36,1009,60059524

LEGA VALENTINES, ABRIL 7,500 9,7009,000 35,9009,70059529

MORA PARÉS, ÀNGELA 7,200 9,7007,800 33,9009,20048106

PESTAÑA PEEVA, PAOLA 7,000 9,70010,200 37,60010,70057682

30,900 22,900 29,100 30,400

3 CG Lleida A 108,6001055

MARTIN BATLLE, JULIA 4,500 9,80010,000 33,6009,30059422

MARTINEZ MARIN, LEIRE 6,000 10,1009,600 35,6009,90059654

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ZOE 5,700 9,5009,600 34,2009,40059663

RIBES LOPEZ, JULIA 5,300 8,9009,500 33,3009,60059657

SALA LOPEZ, AINA 9,000 9,7009,400 37,7009,60059363

29,200 20,700 29,600 29,100

4 CG VILANOVA A 106,8001656

AVITABILE , EMILIA 8,400 9,5009,700 37,0009,40059633

DIAZ LOPEZ, LUNA 4,800 9,6009,900 32,9008,60059670

LASERNA MARTÍNEZ, DIANA 4,600 9,9009,400 32,4008,50059703

MARTINEZ MORENO, JÚLIA 7,700 9,8009,500 36,5009,50055335

29,100 20,900 29,300 27,500
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B3P

1 Martorell GC A 120,2001274

CASTRO GOMEZ, EMMA 9,900 10,10010,200 40,30010,10055202

CRUZ BOFILL, JULIA 9,600 9,30010,500 38,0008,60057293

DIAZ RAMOS, GALA 9,300 9,90011,100 40,2009,90055208

ESTEVEZ SZIJARTO, LILY 9,400 9,50010,900 37,9008,10057350

LIU , ANN JIQING 8,600 8,90010,200 37,0009,30057508

32,500 28,900 29,500 29,300

2 AEG Baix Penedes A 112,8001483

GRABOWSKA , ARIANA 8,700 9,40010,700 38,2009,40057693

MORENO ALCARIO, ENHOA 6,400 8,80010,000 34,5009,30059397

MULLOR MARTINEZ, LARA 6,700 8,0000,000 22,9008,20059586

VENTURA PALAU, CARLOTA 9,500 9,50010,900 39,8009,90059887

31,600 24,900 27,700 28,600

3 AGA Vilassar A 110,00027

GONÇALVES CUERVO, KENYA 8,400 9,50010,100 36,8008,80057089

MONTANYÀ BRIONES, AINA 9,400 8,80010,400 38,0009,40057005

RUBIO CUSSÓ, AINA 8,600 8,1009,900 35,2008,60059419

30,400 26,400 26,400 26,800

4 CE Sants Gimnastic A 101,1001952

DORADO SILLUÉ, INES 8,700 8,50010,800 37,6009,60057965

GUERRERO CORTÉS, COLETTE 6,500 9,3009,300 32,7007,60057964

PERESSUTTI TORO, COLETTE 6,300 7,4009,500 30,8007,60059965

29,600 21,500 25,200 24,800

5 CN Granollers A 99,400392

OLIVERES FERNANDEZ, ELNA 7,200 6,20010,300 31,3007,60056061

RUIZ NUEVO, ONA 8,200 6,0009,400 32,2008,60059061

VIDAL JIMENEZ, LUCIA 8,600 8,50010,000 35,9008,80054005

29,700 24,000 20,700 25,000
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1 Salt GC A 126,900484

ORTIZ MOLINA, NOA 9,500 10,40010,900 40,80010,00052841

PORTELL PUIG, ONA 11,200 10,70011,300 43,0009,80052756

PRADAS BLAZQUEZ, ONA 10,500 10,10011,100 40,8009,10054944

SABATER URIBARRI, PAULA 10,200 10,60011,200 41,6009,60057125

VIZCAINO CLOTAS, CLAUDIA 10,400 9,30011,200 40,0009,10055279

33,700 32,100 31,700 29,400

2 Gracia GC  A 124,900471

CARAVACA SABAS, LAIA 11,100 10,50010,300 41,4009,50051432

FRESNO MARTIN, MARIA 9,800 9,30010,100 38,7009,50054210

GARRIDO RUIZ, TANIT 10,700 9,30010,700 40,6009,90058840

INGLÉS HUERTA, TRYS MAE 9,200 10,30011,100 40,4009,80056425

ROSSELL PLA, RITA 9,500 10,20011,300 40,1009,10058838

33,100 31,600 31,000 29,200

3 CG Terrassa B 122,900348

DIAZ VEGA, ISABELLA AYLIN 10,500 9,90010,700 40,7009,60057080

GARCIA GARCIA, ALEXANDRA 9,700 9,70010,400 39,1009,30057098

NO BLASCO, VERONICA 9,600 9,70010,900 39,3009,10055241

POLL MOIX, JANA 11,100 10,50011,400 42,6009,60052912

33,000 31,300 30,100 28,500

4 CG Vic A 122,500523

CALM PARAREDA, NILUH 10,600 9,60011,800 41,8009,80053993

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, CHLOE 9,300 10,40011,900 41,2009,60052510

ROCA HUESO, JOANA 8,600 10,10010,300 38,2009,20055856

TRIOLA GROSS, CLAUDIA 8,700 9,50011,300 38,9009,40052406

35,000 28,600 30,100 28,800

5 CG EGIBA A 119,600215

ABRUTSKY VILARO, AINA 9,300 9,50011,100 39,3009,40048831
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ABRUTSKY VILARO, IVET 9,200 9,20010,900 38,2008,90048830

MENOR GUIX, JULIA 10,200 10,00011,000 40,2009,00052474

OCAMPO TERRERO, ALBA 10,100 9,70010,600 39,8009,40058748

33,000 29,600 29,200 27,800

6 CE Salle Gracia A 118,500245

BELLIDO MATEU, VERA 10,000 9,50010,500 40,30010,30059548

BERNAL RUIZ, VERA 9,900 10,10010,600 40,1009,50057467

GUICHARDAZ MONZÓN, CHLOÉ 9,000 8,30010,700 37,6009,60057493

SALVADOR MARIMON, EMMA 8,200 8,50010,300 36,8009,80057977

31,800 28,900 28,100 29,700

7 CG Barcelona A 118,400584

APATI , ALIZ 9,100 5,50010,000 33,9009,30053926

DALMAU CASADO, SIRA 9,800 9,10010,700 38,6009,00052205

MARQUEZ FEDOTOVA, AUDREY 9,800 9,40010,800 38,7008,70056642

RAPETTI HIDOINE, ARIADNA 10,200 9,20011,300 40,5009,80052246

32,800 29,800 27,700 28,100

8 Sabadell GC A 117,6001788

CAMPOS ROVIRA, IVET 8,500 9,90010,700 38,7009,60057114

CAZORLA CALERO, ADRIANA 9,500 10,10011,200 39,5008,70057112

GAVILÀN LORENTE, ONA 8,200 9,50010,700 37,3008,90057136

RISTOL CORDEIRO, CHLOE 8,700 9,40010,900 38,2009,20057128

ZAPATA MONTMANY, BERTA 9,400 9,20010,400 37,9008,90054868

32,800 27,600 29,500 27,700

9 Anoia CG A 116,5001051

EMA ROTARU, ALEXANDRA 8,800 10,10010,400 38,9009,60057879

MILÀ DURAN, ABRIL 9,100 9,00010,600 38,1009,40055479

PÉREZ ALONSO, GAL.LA 8,900 10,20010,300 39,0009,60057877

VILCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, BRIANNA 7,700 9,50010,300 36,3008,80059614
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31,300 26,800 29,800 28,600

10 Sabarca GC A 116,40025

COS GUARNIDO, AVRIL 8,800 10,20010,900 39,4009,50057591

DIAZ ESTEVEZ, CLAUDIA 8,600 10,40010,700 39,3009,60057592

GALCERAN DALMAU, CLARA 8,900 9,80010,400 37,7008,60055109

32,000 26,300 30,400 27,700

11 C Regina Carmeli A 115,1001731

BERMEJO HOYO, ALMA 9,600 9,60010,100 37,7008,40057617

ESTEBAN LOMA, ALMA 10,200 8,40010,200 38,0009,20057619

FERRER FALCÓN, VEGA 8,700 9,80010,100 37,8009,20057616

PLANCHART CAÑETE, LLUM 9,000 9,20010,500 37,2008,50057618

30,800 28,800 28,600 26,900

12 Club Nou Art A 114,7001039

CARRERAS MIRO, ALDA 8,000 9,40010,700 36,4008,30057652

GOMEZ ADAN, LAIA 9,500 10,00010,700 38,8008,60057821

MAESTRO DOMINGUEZ, AINA 8,500 8,80010,000 36,5009,20059902

RIPOLLES ROCABRUNA, BALMA 10,100 9,10010,500 38,1008,40057651

31,900 28,100 28,500 26,200

13 CG Osona A 113,400343

OJEDA GOMEZ, NOA 7,900 8,60010,400 34,9008,00054669

PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, ÀFRICA 8,500 9,3009,600 35,6008,20054501

SAEZ MARCO, LARA 8,900 8,10010,200 36,1008,90054507

SANCHEZ MADAULA, MARIA 10,000 10,10011,200 40,4009,10054703

31,800 27,400 28,000 26,200

14 AE Pasifae A 112,300599

MONJE CHAMIZO, LUCIA 8,200 9,60010,400 35,3007,10058105

SANTIAGO MARTÍ, NOA 8,500 7,20010,500 35,0008,80058107
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SERRANOS GARCIA, MIA 7,200 9,40010,300 36,1009,20058108

SOLER MORCILLO, ANAIS 8,500 9,00010,500 37,7009,70058116

31,400 25,200 28,000 27,700

15 Sabadell GC B 111,1001788

ARJONA NUÑEZ, JANA 7,100 8,00010,200 34,7009,40057116

FONOLLERAS MARTINEZ, ABRIL 7,900 8,60010,300 35,2008,40057110

MORA BRAVO, ALEXANDRA 8,800 9,60010,700 37,6008,50055450

RODRIGUEZ CATENA, LAIA 8,800 9,30010,800 37,3008,40057190

31,800 25,500 27,500 26,300

16 Sabadell GC C 110,9001788

ALCAINA DIAGO, ARLET 9,000 9,20010,200 37,2008,80057094

FERNANEZ ORTEGA, MÍA 9,200 8,7009,900 36,6008,80059790

MARTÍ GIORDANO, MEL 8,100 8,6009,700 35,1008,70059787

TORRES VELASCO, ABRIL 8,200 9,60010,200 37,1009,10057111

30,300 26,400 27,500 26,700

17 CG Terrassa A 108,000348

ALBERT MORENO, JANA 7,000 9,40010,000 35,4009,00059690

CHARLES ORTEGA, MARTA 10,200 7,80010,200 37,2009,00059692

VENCESLAO CIMA, BRUNA 8,400 7,60010,800 35,4008,60059295

31,000 25,600 24,800 26,600

18 CGA Hospitalet A 105,800351

MONTAÑO GUERRERO, BRAYLIN CHONTEL 8,300 9,20010,500 37,1009,10057422

SÁNCHEZ PONS, ARIADNA 7,800 9,50010,200 36,3008,80057418

SERRANO GALLO, LARA 5,000 8,70010,000 32,4008,70055319

30,700 21,100 27,400 26,600

19 Martorell GC A 105,4001274

ARFAJI BOUNOUADAR, LINA 9,600 10,00011,100 39,5008,80057858
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ARIAS BOVE, MARTINA 8,000 9,20010,100 36,5009,20055200

GRAU VICIOSO, VINYET 5,900 4,4009,900 29,4009,20057258

31,100 23,500 23,600 27,200

20 CG Sant Boi A 104,900346

ELIAS IGLESIAS, EMMA 7,800 8,3009,000 33,3008,20059538

FONTIVEROS LOPEZ, DANIELA 8,400 8,10010,400 35,5008,60059537

INFANTE RUCIAN, AITANA 8,100 8,80010,600 36,1008,60059869

30,000 24,300 25,200 25,400

21 CG EGIBA B 100,600215

CACHON CULEBRAS, AINET 8,900 8,8000,000 26,1008,40059117

RIBALTA GISBERT, JULIA 8,800 9,40010,500 37,7009,00053483

VERA SUBIRANA, EMMA 8,500 8,70010,700 36,8008,90052109

21,200 26,200 26,900 26,300
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3G

1 CG Bergueda A 121,4001007

AYALA APARICIO, CARLA 8,900 8,70010,400 38,00010,00054903

MARQUEZ DÍAZ, BERTA 8,800 9,80011,500 40,50010,40053122

STOICA , MAYA 8,700 9,70011,400 40,00010,20057290

VILANOVA BRUNET, ISONA 8,600 10,00011,500 40,60010,50059359

34,400 26,400 29,500 31,100

2 Training Guinardo A 114,8001020

AMO TENA, NAOMI 8,400 8,60010,000 36,9009,90059325

IDIAQUEZ MERLO, CRISDEL  LUCIA 9,800 7,20010,100 37,50010,40059327

MARTI COMPES, ELIA 8,800 8,20010,200 37,0009,80059326

MONJE BALAGUÉ, NEREA 9,600 8,80010,600 38,5009,50059328

30,900 28,200 25,600 30,100

3 CG Lleida A 114,6001055

BERENGUEL MORE, NAYA 8,600 9,20010,800 38,4009,80059659

CASTRO ARGILES, CARLA 9,200 8,10011,300 38,70010,10059653

PARDO ANTAS, NURA 8,100 9,50010,100 37,5009,80059656

32,200 25,900 26,800 29,700

4 CE INEF-Lleida A 107,100688

ARESTE SOSA, BLAU 7,700 6,80010,400 34,6009,70057928

FORTUÑO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 0,000 0,0000,000 6,6006,60059931

GALITO , INGRID 8,300 7,60010,200 36,0009,90057925

SOLE HERNANDEZ, MARA 8,500 6,80011,000 36,50010,20057930

31,600 24,500 21,200 29,800
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4P

1 GAER A 99,000256

MORENO LOPEZ, MAR 8,500 7,10010,100 33,5007,80052310

MORENO LÓPEZ, ONA 9,000 8,2009,900 35,5008,40052269

NOVO ZURITA, MIA 4,800 7,6009,100 30,0008,50054225

29,100 22,300 22,900 24,700
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

1 CG Terrassa A 119,700348

BERNILS POSADA, AINA 9,700 8,30010,600 37,9009,30054658

ESTEVE GASSET, CLARA 9,800 8,80010,100 38,0009,30057102

HERNANDEZ LECINA, DANIELA 10,000 8,60010,900 39,1009,60057079

PEREZ LOPEZ, JULIA 10,600 8,70011,000 39,0008,70052817

SALMERON MOLINA, IVET 11,000 8,70010,700 40,80010,40052819

32,600 31,600 26,200 29,300

2 CGA Hospitalet A 119,200351

ADAN FERNANDEZ, VALERIA 9,700 10,30011,300 41,2009,90050604

ATIENZA PRIETO, DUNIA 9,700 8,50010,200 37,2008,80055080

BINTU , DELIA SORINA 9,500 7,60011,100 37,8009,60050599

RUSSO , GIULIANA 9,400 9,80011,000 38,8008,60059805

33,400 28,900 28,600 28,300

3 Salt GC A 118,800484

BORONAT GARCIA, MARIONA 9,100 6,60010,200 35,2009,30054909

CORDOBA PEDREGOSA, ABRIL 10,200 8,60010,800 38,9009,30052758

GARRIGA DURAN, ALEX 10,200 9,60010,500 39,0008,70052855

MARQUEZ REDONDO, ELIA 9,200 9,90011,100 39,4009,20052754

MOLAS FALGUERA, ELNA 9,700 8,10010,900 37,8009,10057131

32,800 30,100 28,100 27,800

4 CG Lleida A 118,6001055

AVILES DONAIRE, CARLA 8,700 7,60011,200 36,8009,30055018

CABALLERO CARBELO, DANIELA 9,300 10,10011,000 39,3008,90054950

ORREGO MUÑOZ, AINARA SOFIA 9,000 8,30010,700 37,4009,40059666

PUIG-GROS VIDAL, ARES 10,200 9,30011,300 40,3009,50055125

TERRADO GILART, DANA 9,700 7,60010,900 37,4009,20059420

33,500 29,200 27,700 28,200

5 Gracia GC A 118,200471
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

FLORES CAROD, LAIA 7,500 8,50010,800 36,6009,80055930

GARCÍA PRADO, ESTER 10,000 7,40010,500 37,1009,20054654

SATORRA SERRA, ONA 7,300 8,60010,300 35,3009,10054067

SERRA BAS, QUERALT 10,200 9,30010,600 40,20010,10052127

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, NEREA 9,300 8,80010,900 38,8009,80054169

32,300 29,500 26,700 29,700

6 C Regina Carmeli B 117,2001731

BOSCH CARVAJAL, DANIELA 10,400 8,90010,800 39,5009,40053214

GARCÍA VALDERRAMA, ALICIA 9,600 8,80010,500 38,4009,50055370

MEDINA GONZALEZ, IRENE 9,800 9,20010,700 39,3009,60053216

32,000 29,800 26,900 28,500

7 Sabadell GC A 116,7001788

CRISOSTOMO BATTIKH, NUR 8,000 9,00010,700 36,6008,90059854

GOMIS GIL, JUDIT 8,900 7,50010,500 35,3008,40055271

IAMONICO CORRAL, EMMA 10,200 9,00010,600 39,0009,20055280

RODRIGUEZ ARNAU, MARTINA 8,400 9,20010,200 37,1009,30054867

ROMAN BARRERA, VEGA 9,300 9,90010,100 39,2009,90059849

31,800 28,400 28,100 28,400

8 CG VILANOVA A 116,2001656

FERREIRA ORTEGA, CHLOE 10,100 9,10010,600 37,0007,20055560

GARCIA CANTALAPIEDRA, ANNA 8,600 8,30011,100 36,5008,50057474

GUTIÉRREZ PLAZA, LOLA 8,600 7,90011,200 36,9009,20054870

SANCHEZ LECLERCQ, GIULIA 9,700 7,80011,300 37,8009,00059424

SANCHEZ LECLERCQ, MANUELA 9,200 8,50010,500 37,7009,50059423

33,600 29,000 25,900 27,700

9 CG Vic A 115,900523

BRACHS BISBAL, ALBA 8,700 8,70011,100 38,1009,60055067

CASADEVALL ESTRENJER, NARA 7,800 7,9009,900 33,2007,60046484
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

DOMENECH RODRIGUEZ, ISONA 9,100 9,20010,500 38,0009,20050664

SALA SERRA, ARIADNA 10,000 9,10011,000 39,8009,70051341

32,600 27,800 27,000 28,500

10 CG Mataro A 114,000341

ALBA LÓPEZ, ALANNA 9,700 7,40010,600 36,3008,60057328

ESPUCHE LORENTE, AINA 9,700 8,80010,000 37,7009,20057151

MORA GOMES, ANDREA JINNETT 9,500 6,00010,900 35,1008,70055049

RUZ MONTESINOS, LUCÍA 9,400 9,40011,200 38,9008,90057169

32,700 28,900 25,600 26,800

11 CG Osona B 113,500343

COSTA DURAN, AINET 9,400 9,20010,200 37,3008,50056149

CUGURA ARIMANY, JULIA 8,800 9,70011,100 39,2009,60053362

FREIXA PEIX, BRUNA 9,600 7,80011,000 37,0008,60053376

32,300 27,800 26,700 26,700

12 Unique Gymnastics Gava A 113,2001349

CURULLA BARRIONUEVO, PAULA 9,700 7,10011,100 37,4009,50053028

FONTES ROMEU, NORA 9,700 3,60010,600 33,1009,20057382

PETIT MURILLO, NOA 9,000 6,40010,800 34,5008,30057408

SANCHEZ HIDALGO, LEIRE 10,300 9,40011,200 39,7008,80053175

33,100 29,700 22,900 27,500

13 Sabarca GC A 113,00025

MARTINEZ CERCACI, ADARA 9,100 8,9009,900 35,8007,90052863

RUIZ SIERRA, ELSA 8,600 9,30010,300 36,8008,60055026

SORS LOZANO, PAULA 9,600 8,30010,700 36,8008,20052679

VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, NIRIT 8,900 9,00010,400 38,30010,00057593

31,400 27,600 27,200 26,800

14 CE Salle Gracia A 112,100245
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

ANDRÉS BOTE, EMMA 9,300 9,30010,300 37,5008,60054803

BELLIDO MATEU, IRENE 9,200 9,50011,200 38,9009,00057308

DREILING , RITA 8,600 7,70010,200 35,7009,20059598

GIMENO REGO, SOFIA 8,600 7,30010,200 34,0007,90050044

31,700 27,100 26,500 26,800

15 CGA Hospitalet B 111,800351

BENTALEB LOBITO, SORAYA 9,800 8,40010,500 37,7009,00057519

GAMBOA MENENDEZ, ITZEL ANDREA 8,200 8,20011,100 36,6009,10052603

TITOS BONILLA, HELENA 9,500 9,10010,900 37,5008,00055281

VEINTIMILLA BUSTAMANTE, AINARA 8,200 7,10010,400 31,7006,00057518

32,500 27,500 25,700 26,100

16 CG EGIBA A 111,700215

CAMBRONERO MORENO, CARLA 8,800 6,90010,400 34,5008,40046173

CASALS CORRERO, AINA 8,300 4,70010,200 31,7008,50048192

GAMISANS SERRA, GINA 8,600 8,10010,400 35,1008,00050107

GRAU SERRA, JORDINA 9,300 8,10011,000 37,0008,60048751

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA 9,700 8,40011,200 38,9009,60051732

32,600 27,800 24,600 26,700

17 CE SPLIT GYM A 111,6002046

ALTARRIBA BONIQUET, NINA 10,000 9,40010,100 39,0009,50055188

GARRIGASAIT DELGADO, ABRIL 8,500 8,6009,300 35,0008,60055255

MARTINEZ ESPAÑOL, ABRIL 9,100 6,1009,700 33,0008,10052974

MAS NAVARRO, AINET 8,800 8,30010,200 36,6009,30049764

30,000 27,900 26,300 27,400

18 Wolf CG A 111,4001790

ARANDA BENAVENTE, MARIA 9,000 8,40011,100 37,7009,20055173

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, ONA 10,300 8,00010,800 37,9008,80059937

SANTOS ROMAN, PAULA 9,600 7,80010,000 35,5008,10057867
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

SOJO FIGUERAS, MARTINA 8,900 6,40010,000 33,7008,40053705

31,900 28,900 24,200 26,400

19 Wolf CG B 111,3001790

ANGUITA MOLINA, ANDREA 8,000 8,60010,500 35,3008,20053100

FERNANDEZ FIGUEROA, CLOE 9,300 8,20010,000 35,6008,10055256

MATA VILLASOL, GISELE 8,600 8,20010,600 36,0008,60055172

PEÑA JIMENEZ, LEYRE 9,900 8,60011,100 38,7009,10051316

32,200 27,800 25,400 25,900

20 CG Molins de Rei A 111,100257

CASANOVA RICART, ONA 8,600 7,3009,600 34,4008,90057451

CERRADA PEÑALVER, ABRIL 9,400 7,60011,100 35,7007,60054960

ROCA PARAREDA, AHINARA 9,600 9,70010,900 39,3009,10052964

RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, PAULA 8,400 7,70010,400 34,6008,10054917

32,400 27,600 25,000 26,100

21 CG Sant Boi A 109,700346

CARBALLO GARCIA, AITANA 8,900 9,20010,100 37,3009,10055470

CARBALLO MURILLO, VEGA 9,800 5,2009,600 32,0007,40055386

MARTIN RUEDA, ONA 9,200 8,2009,900 34,7007,40059658

POVEDA ESPEJO, DANIELA 9,100 6,9009,900 32,7006,80059868

RODRIGUEZ TOMICO, MARTINA 7,700 9,00010,300 35,4008,40055468

30,300 28,100 26,400 24,900

22 CG Olesa A 109,2001047

FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRA 9,300 7,80010,400 36,6009,10050366

GALVEZ YESTE, JUDITH 7,400 7,4009,600 32,9008,50048432

GRANADOS COBOS, LAIA 9,700 8,1009,700 36,1008,60054248

ORTEGA PICAZO, EMMA 8,600 7,1009,300 32,9007,90055152

PERIZ FONSECA, SELENE 8,400 8,30010,500 36,3009,10055423

30,600 27,600 24,200 26,800
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

23 CGE Les Moreres A 107,80083

GONZÁLEZ CORRAL, CLARA 10,000 6,7009,900 33,8007,20056008

GRACIA MUÑOZ, SOFÍA 7,700 7,1009,800 32,1007,50059370

RECASENS NAVEL, LUCIA 9,100 8,10010,200 35,0007,60057581

RIBALTA OLLÉ, ALBA 8,200 8,1009,900 35,3009,10057586

RIBALTA OLLÉ, CLARA 9,300 8,8009,600 35,4007,70057588

30,000 28,400 25,000 24,400

24 AEG Olot A 107,3001721

COMA FARRÉS, LAIA 9,300 7,30010,900 36,3008,80051806

OLIVARES ESCURRA, LAIA 9,100 7,30010,400 34,2007,40054969

OLMEDILLA PRADO, AVRIL 7,400 6,90010,700 32,8007,80055057

VILANOVA ARJONA, NAIA 8,800 8,30010,800 36,1008,20054963

32,400 27,200 22,900 24,800

25 Sabadell GC B 107,3001788

ALBARRACIN HERNANDEZ, TANIT 8,200 7,5009,700 34,0008,60059850

BORRELL PEREZ, ISABELLA 8,700 6,4009,800 34,1009,20059855

CASTELLANOS MÁRQUEZ, DANIELA 9,300 7,2009,900 34,5008,10059852

SOLDEVILA ESPEJO, CLAUDIA 9,000 7,90010,400 37,1009,80057191

30,100 27,000 22,600 27,600

26 CGA Porqueres A 104,000585

ALAMO TERRADAS, CELIA 7,300 6,70010,500 33,0008,50052699

HERNANDEZ FONT, JÚLIA 8,400 6,50010,300 34,2009,00054984

RODRIGUEZ SAUBI, CARLA 9,900 8,60010,200 36,8008,10052700

31,000 25,600 21,800 25,600

27 GAER A 101,800256

ALCAIDE BERTOLIN, PAULA 8,200 6,6009,800 34,0009,40052304

CASAS NAVARRETE, PAULA 7,600 7,1009,200 31,5007,60054287

CORBALÁN CAPEL, AROA 8,200 4,7009,900 30,7007,90052445
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

FRESNO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTINA 7,500 3,5000,000 19,2008,20051965

ROURA CABEZAS, ARIADNA 8,700 8,1009,700 33,0006,50054393

29,400 25,100 21,800 25,500

28 AGA Vilassar A 101,50027

GARAY GIL, SARA 8,400 6,3000,000 21,6006,90057115

MESSEGUER FAYOS, NAROA 7,800 7,5009,900 33,8008,60054850

MORAGAS MUÑOZ, BETH 9,700 6,40010,200 33,3007,00057003

PASCA HERNANDEZ, IRENE 9,400 6,8009,700 33,8007,90054851

29,800 27,500 20,700 23,500

29 CN Granollers A 101,000392

GARCÍA BARRET, INDIGO AZUCENA 8,900 0,0009,900 27,3008,50054001

IRURTIA ANDRADE, ARLET 7,900 7,1009,500 33,2008,70059114

ROSSET VILA, CARLA 9,000 7,6009,800 34,6008,20053909

RUIZ DE VELASCO LÓPEZ, BLANCA 8,800 5,0009,300 31,2008,10055917

29,200 26,700 19,700 25,400

30 C Regina Carmeli A 100,1001731

GARCIA MARTIN, DANIELA 9,200 8,50011,000 38,1009,40057078

GARCÍA VALDERRAMA, PAULA 9,000 8,50010,800 37,4009,10058138

PEREZ RODRÍGUEZ, AINHOA ALEJANDRA 9,600 6,8000,000 24,6008,20058139

21,800 27,800 23,800 26,700

31 CG Esparreguera A 100,000706

CABALLERO FANDIÑO, JANA 9,200 3,40010,400 29,8006,80052453

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, AINA 8,700 8,50011,200 36,0007,60046001

VAZQUEZ VIVES, IRIA 8,800 7,60010,300 34,2007,50041463

31,900 26,700 19,500 21,900

32 AE Sta Eulalia A 99,4004

GARCIA MIRA, EMMA 8,500 5,00010,500 32,0008,00057199
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ELSA 8,300 5,80010,300 32,0007,60054842

MENDOZA BRITO, SOFIA 6,800 7,20010,000 27,4003,40059301

SALES FREIXZ, EMMA 6,000 8,90010,600 32,4006,90057203

31,400 23,600 21,900 22,500

33 Club Nou Art A 99,3001039

GARCIA MORALES, ABRIL 7,600 7,2009,600 31,0006,60059871

GUARCH CASTELLS, ARLET 8,800 7,80010,300 33,8006,90057744

LOPEZ ALONSO, BERTA 8,600 8,30010,100 34,5007,50057745

30,000 25,000 23,300 21,000

34 GAER B 98,500256

LOPEZ BLANCO, MIA 7,200 6,50010,100 32,6008,80056133

MEDINA LOPEZ, ADRIANA 8,200 6,90010,200 31,8006,50048802

RICO MATAS, AURIA 5,800 7,2009,900 32,1009,20047761

SELFA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 5,100 5,1009,700 28,4008,50050792

30,200 21,200 20,600 26,500

35 CG Osona A 95,700343

CASEDELLA LINARES, MARTINA 6,100 6,10010,100 30,9008,60053717

NUÑEZ CASAS, ABRIL 7,300 6,40010,400 33,3009,20053360

VEGAS ALBELLA, ENNIA 6,600 5,20010,600 31,5009,10054581

31,100 20,000 17,700 26,900

36 GAER C 94,400256

CABRERA MORENO, IRENE 6,300 7,7009,700 32,9009,20050806

LION BOVE PAGNI, NINA 9,100 7,3009,500 32,5006,60056413

MORENO PÉREZ, JÚLIA 6,000 7,0009,100 29,0006,90054375

28,300 21,400 22,000 22,700

37 AGA Vilassar B 90,10027

CORRAL DIAZ, LUA 8,000 7,30010,000 33,2007,90055759
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4M

HERRERO MONEO, LAIA 0,000 5,9009,600 21,7006,20054587

PERET CASADEVALL, CLAUDIA 8,700 7,10010,900 35,2008,50059767

30,500 16,700 20,300 22,600
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4G

1 CE Salle Gracia A 116,200245

ANGLES , ARIADNA 10,400 8,40010,600 37,8008,40050025

ESPINOSA GONZALEZ, ENORA 9,100 6,70010,400 35,2009,00059520

LORENZO PAGLIARULO, NARA 9,800 9,80010,300 36,5006,60057496

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, BERTA 9,500 4,40010,100 32,3008,30057443

SOLER BUSCART, ONA 10,500 9,7009,200 38,3008,90054018

31,300 30,700 27,900 26,300

2 CG Lleida A 113,7001055

JOVE BUJ, ALMA 8,900 8,50010,700 37,0008,90057056

SANMARTIN ROJAS, NOA 9,300 8,90010,500 37,7009,00051714

TOMAS OBIOLS, LAIA 9,500 8,30010,800 37,5008,90059596

VARELA GARCIA, SARA 8,000 8,90010,200 36,2009,10057064

ZABALA ANGUITA, NOA 9,300 8,70010,600 37,1008,50052784

32,100 28,100 26,500 27,000

3 CG Lleida B 110,7001055

CARDENAS GUTIERREZ, NOA 9,600 9,70010,300 38,6009,00054878

DOMINGUEZ MORALES, NAHIA 7,000 7,9009,900 34,1009,30057058

MASCARELL GARRIDO, ABRIL 9,700 9,50010,100 38,0008,70057057

30,300 26,300 27,100 27,000

4 CE INEF-Lleida A 110,300688

ABILLÁ ALMANSA, MAR 9,700 9,20010,700 38,0008,40057924

GASCON MAURI, TÀNIA 8,700 8,70010,800 37,3009,10057926

SAEZ GARCIA, JULIA 6,900 6,40010,000 30,4007,10059932

SANZ CANOVAS, AINA 9,000 7,70010,000 35,0008,30059954

31,500 27,400 25,600 25,800

5 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 96,70084

ALONSO OBREGON, ADRIANA 8,600 5,8009,400 31,7007,90054826

CORREA IUELE, CANDELA 8,400 6,5009,800 32,5007,80055451
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4G

GARCIA GILABERT, MIA 8,400 7,6009,600 32,5006,90054833

28,800 25,400 19,900 22,600
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5P

1 AEG Baix Penedes A 119,7001483

ARGERICH ROJO, NAIRA 8,500 8,00010,300 34,6007,80057314

CAÑAS ESCRIBANO, LAURA 9,400 10,30011,100 40,2009,40055217

KARTELE GYADAYAN, MARIAM 8,500 9,70011,200 37,3007,90055223

LOPEZ AGUIRRE, ABRIL 10,300 8,10010,000 38,0009,60055139

MARTIN LARA, AFRICA 8,900 10,00010,600 38,7009,20055143

32,900 28,600 30,000 28,200

2 AEG Olot A 118,6001721

CLAUDIA CAMARA, CRISTINA 8,300 9,20010,900 37,6009,20055059

COLOM ANGLADA, GINA 9,800 8,10011,100 37,9008,90053715

MARTIN MASDEU, JANA 9,700 9,80011,200 40,6009,90055060

REIG VENTOLA, ARLET 8,200 10,00011,000 38,6009,40053520

33,300 27,800 29,000 28,500

3 Salt GC A 117,400484

PONT MUÑOZ, MARTINA 10,300 8,90011,000 39,3009,10057137

PUJADES MUNDET, ELSA 9,800 9,90010,700 40,60010,20052865

SERRA BATISTA, ABRIL 10,200 7,70010,700 37,5008,90057141

32,400 30,300 26,500 28,200

4 CG Molins de Rei A 115,900257

AYALA MARTÍNEZ, CLAUDIA 9,600 9,60010,700 40,10010,20057445

GARCIA NGUEMA, OLIVIA 10,100 8,70011,000 39,4009,60054956

GONZÁLEZ RILLO, ABRIL 8,500 7,40010,400 35,7009,40057576

RODRÍGUEZ ROCH, ANDREA 8,900 6,50010,500 35,5009,60052963

32,200 28,600 25,700 29,400

5 Abrera GC A 114,5001616

ANGULO MARTINEZ, HELENA 8,200 7,00010,800 33,6007,60057538

GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ, MARTINA 9,700 8,20010,700 37,1008,50052096

MAGRANS RUBIO, JULIA 9,800 8,70010,900 39,3009,90052468
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1a Fase Base 1-5 i 1a Fase EE D4G
Pavelló Poliesportiu9 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5P

SANCHEZ BERTOLIN, ARLET 8,600 5,40010,900 33,9009,00053210

TATAY GARCIA, EDNA 8,600 7,6009,700 36,30010,40057542

32,600 28,100 24,500 29,300

6 GAER A 107,200256

ANTÓN GONZÁLEZ, JÚLIA 9,800 9,70010,800 39,4009,10050837

CALERO GARCÍA, EIRA 7,500 6,40010,200 33,1009,00056520

FERNÁNDEZ LLAMAS, AINA 7,400 6,80010,400 33,9009,30054035

TORTOSA MUÑOZ, NAYARA 7,200 7,00010,400 31,2006,60055648

31,600 24,700 23,500 27,400

7 CE Salle Gracia A 106,600245

ANGELILLO , GIULIA 7,300 7,1009,500 31,6007,70057307

MALLART DE PABLO, CARLOTA 8,900 8,70010,100 36,4008,70057502

RODÉS ALBALADEJO, ARLET 9,600 9,4009,700 38,6009,90057457

29,300 25,800 25,200 26,300

8 CE Sants Gimnastic A 96,1001952

FERNANDEZ LOPEX, AITANA 6,000 6,10010,800 28,6005,70057938

FLETA CASAS, AINA 6,600 7,0009,700 30,9007,60057961

GUIJARRO PINOTTI, CARLA 7,000 7,3009,300 30,4006,80059967

PONT LOPEZ, ERIKA 5,500 7,5009,500 30,7008,20055507

SORIANO ECIJA, LAIA 6,800 5,8000,000 20,7008,10059964

30,000 20,400 21,800 23,900
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

1 Gracia GC A 125,100471

CASCO ALVARIÑAS, LAIA 10,500 9,90010,900 41,40010,10046157

OCARIS FIGUEIRA, FABIANA 10,500 8,80010,800 40,60010,50051673

PUIG DE LA BELLACASA RENART, ONA 10,000 10,00010,900 41,20010,30055169

RODRIGUEZ DIETRICH, EMMA SOFIA 10,200 9,00010,500 39,5009,80050899

ROJANO SICILIA, NOA 10,300 9,90010,400 41,20010,60051182

32,600 31,300 29,800 31,400

2 CG Lleida A 123,6001055

BELLMUNT VAZQUEZ, MARTA 10,600 9,90010,700 41,30010,10054955

BOSCH DELAFUENTE, MARIONA 9,900 10,00011,000 41,40010,50054941

CORTES BALART, BLAU 10,000 8,90010,900 40,20010,40054939

ROMERO CLOSA, NICOLE 10,100 8,70011,200 40,00010,00054949

33,100 30,700 28,800 31,000

3 AEG Olot A 123,2001721

LLERAS RICH, ENIA 10,400 8,60010,800 40,00010,20055065

ROCA COLOMER, CARLA 10,500 10,20011,200 42,50010,60049063

SOLÉ BARTRINA, CLÀUDIA 10,600 8,50011,200 40,70010,40051805

33,200 31,500 27,300 31,200

4 CE Salle Gracia A 122,100245

CORONAS JORGE, VALENTINA 10,200 9,4009,900 39,50010,00054887

JEREZ MOMBLÁN, DULCE 10,400 9,70010,900 41,30010,30054966

NOWOSIELSKA , POLA 9,300 9,2009,900 38,50010,10053021

PEREZ PLATAS, IRENE 10,500 9,20010,900 41,00010,40052653

SCHOENGUT ARNEZ, HELEN DAFNE 9,900 7,20010,100 36,3009,10051366

31,900 31,100 28,300 30,800

5 CG Vic A 121,000523

DIBS DAUD BELTRAN, NOA 9,800 8,70011,000 39,50010,00049006

MARMOL FREIXANET, ADRIANA 10,400 9,10010,200 39,3009,60041596
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

MORATO RABASSA, AINA 10,400 9,30011,000 41,00010,30054520

VERDAGUER PARAREDA, BETLEM 8,800 9,60010,300 38,5009,80052048

32,300 30,600 28,000 30,100

6 Salt GC A 119,800484

LUCENA JIMENEZ, IRIA 10,300 8,70011,000 39,9009,90051375

MATÓ XIFRA, BETH 10,500 7,90011,100 39,50010,00052753

ROCA HORTA, EMMA 9,900 8,40011,100 38,9009,50027147

SORIANO AGUILERA, VIOLETA 10,000 8,6009,900 37,3008,80057134

TURON PLANELLA, JUDIT 10,100 8,80010,600 39,2009,70057132

33,200 30,900 26,100 29,600

7 CG VILANOVA A 118,6001656

LEMBERGER BITTERLING, OLIVIA 9,100 9,60010,800 39,2009,70054934

SANS MORENO, EDITH 9,500 10,10010,600 40,30010,10050110

VELO , ADELE 10,300 8,70010,700 39,1009,40053162

32,100 28,900 28,400 29,200

8 CGA Hospitalet A 118,200351

AMOROS DIALLO, NORAH 8,700 7,80010,000 35,5009,00059859

ESTELLER GOMEZ, NOA 8,900 6,50010,600 35,3009,30052601

MOLAS PELFORT, LIA 10,500 8,20010,700 39,3009,90052623

MURILLO QUIROZ, SOFIA 9,900 9,20010,800 39,3009,40052597

PIÑEIRO MONFORT, CANDELA 9,700 9,20010,900 39,6009,80052602

32,400 30,100 26,600 29,100

9 CG Mataro A 117,000341

CAMPS DE CIRIA, MARTINA 7,800 9,50011,000 38,70010,40054997

FONSECA MUÑOZ, LIA 9,400 7,40010,800 37,1009,50054996

GINDRE PARERA, HAIZEA 8,800 7,90010,700 36,6009,20052779

PEDRET ROVIRA, NURIA 7,400 7,20010,500 34,1009,00054998

SANTIAGO MONTEAGUDO, ANNA 9,800 9,60010,400 39,4009,60052632
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

32,500 28,000 27,000 29,500

10 C Regina Carmeli A 116,7001731

MARTÍNEZ ASCÓN, ABRIL 10,600 8,60010,900 38,3008,20053219

RODRIGUEZ NIETO, ELBA 10,700 9,5009,900 39,2009,10053215

VARGAS NAVARRO, ALMA 10,500 9,20010,700 39,2008,80053218

31,500 31,800 27,300 26,100

11 Wolf CG A 116,6001790

AGUILÀ SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 7,800 8,10010,300 35,3009,10051166

DE LA RUBIA LÓPEZ, CARLA 10,300 8,70011,000 40,30010,30053105

GIL CARMONA, GALA 10,100 6,0009,900 35,6009,60059824

MORALEDA GONZALEZ, PAULA 9,000 8,60010,800 38,2009,80059821

32,100 29,400 25,400 29,700

12 GA Sta Coloma CE A 116,5001025

BARRAGAN TIRADO, SOFIA 9,400 9,4009,800 38,70010,10047092

CABET BELKAYDI, NAYLAH 8,900 9,20010,200 38,50010,20053008

COCA VILLALBA, NADIA 8,200 9,00010,800 36,9008,90055338

LOPEZ HERRERO, LAIA 9,200 6,80010,200 35,7009,50053004

RODDRIGUEZ MONTERO, EVA 7,400 9,30010,300 35,3008,30053005

31,300 27,500 27,900 29,800

13 CG Barcelona A 116,000584

BERTONE KOATZ, ABRIL 8,900 9,10010,200 38,20010,00051581

CAMPS CUENCA, ABRIL 10,200 8,70010,700 39,5009,90051545

HOEN VAZQUEZ, IRIA 8,600 8,50010,600 37,80010,10052363

PEÑA NAVARRO, LAIA 8,000 8,00010,700 36,1009,40055748

32,000 27,700 26,300 30,000

14 CG Sant Boi A 115,700346

ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, CANDELA 8,600 8,70010,300 37,2009,60050232
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

CARRASCAL RUBIO, ARLET 9,000 8,90010,300 38,20010,00042799

ROMERO CABALLERO, DANAE 9,900 6,00010,700 35,8009,20051615

VILLEGAS CUBAS, SOFIA 9,900 8,80010,400 38,6009,50043713

31,400 28,800 26,400 29,100

15 CGE Les Moreres A 115,40083

BLANCO-CHATAING RODRIGUEZ, SOPHIA 10,000 6,70010,500 36,4009,20051336

LUNDMAN PEPIO, MALENA 10,100 6,30010,400 36,6009,80052691

MARSELLACH RODON, ONA 9,900 8,90010,300 38,9009,80057393

NAVARRO MORENO, MIA 9,500 7,30010,700 37,1009,60051060

SAYDMAN TEMERLIN, AVRIL 9,600 8,10010,700 37,4009,00057622

31,900 30,000 24,300 29,200

16 CGA Porqueres A 115,200585

CASAS MONTAÑEZ, ÀRIA 9,300 8,10010,200 37,4009,80052703

FRUTOS CEPERO, GINA 6,400 7,3009,500 31,2008,00052701

LOPEZ VIDO, AMELIA 9,200 7,20010,600 37,20010,20052728

LOZANO MOYA, BETH 6,900 8,2009,100 33,9009,70054985

PUJOLRÀS ROCA, BRUNA 10,200 8,90010,600 39,6009,90055222

31,400 28,700 25,200 29,900

17 CG Molins de Rei A 113,100257

BOFILL SANZ, EMMA 9,300 4,5009,900 32,5008,80054961

CHECA ARENAS, MAR 7,000 7,70010,400 34,4009,30057449

ORRIT VIDAL, EMMA 7,700 7,5009,900 33,8008,70054922

ROCA GONZALEZ, ÈLIA 8,800 7,40010,700 36,1009,20052620

TORRES PARRILLA, BERTA 9,500 9,60011,100 40,20010,00052638

32,200 27,600 24,800 28,500

18 CG Olesa A 113,1001047

MAÑAS NUÑEZ, JULIA 8,700 9,30010,400 37,6009,20046070

MUÑOZ GONZÁLEZ, JARA 8,300 8,4008,600 35,1009,80048883
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

NEVOT CAMPOS, ADA 9,000 8,3009,800 36,6009,50040059

SANCHEZ ANGLADA, MARTINA 9,600 8,50010,700 38,2009,40046038

30,900 27,300 26,200 28,700

19 CG Esparreguera A 112,400706

CABALLERO FANDIÑO, NAGORE 9,800 8,4009,400 36,9009,30052452

MORAN FAUSTE, IARA 10,100 8,10010,300 37,4008,90049350

SANCHEZ OLLE, AINA 9,300 8,10010,900 38,1009,80046580

30,600 29,200 24,600 28,000

20 CN Granollers A 111,500392

DURAN BUJ, CRISTINA 9,400 9,10010,400 38,6009,70052049

GONZALEZ BONACHELA, EMMA 8,800 5,7008,800 32,7009,40046409

GRAU DE SÁ, MARTINA 10,100 8,1009,500 36,7009,00047757

HOSPITAL MUÑIZ, SOFIA 8,300 7,7009,700 35,3009,60052041

29,600 28,300 24,900 28,700

21 CG EGIBA A 110,700215

CABELLO CAMPO, TINA 9,500 9,00010,300 39,00010,20040416

CODINA CLIMENT, ISONA 9,400 7,50010,200 36,0008,90045744

GARCIA PEDRAGOSA, AINA 7,400 8,4009,900 35,70010,00036293

30,400 26,300 24,900 29,100

22 Gracia GC B 110,500471

MARTINEZ ARVELO, ISABELLA 8,900 7,80010,200 36,7009,80046116

SALA SALA, ADALES 9,600 8,30010,300 37,2009,00053784

SANCHEZ SPINOLA, ADA 9,900 6,90010,300 36,6009,50046854

30,800 28,400 23,000 28,300

23 Sabadell GC A 108,9001788

CASELLAS BARCELÓ, CLOÉ 7,800 7,70010,100 34,3008,70049807

GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, NAOMI 8,500 8,70010,100 36,5009,20050849
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5M

RIBA AGUT, EDDA 9,100 8,20010,000 36,7009,40041204

VIVES SANCHEZ, LIA 8,600 8,00010,000 35,6009,00055563

30,200 26,200 24,900 27,600

24 Abrera GC A 108,5001616

ALONSO CANO, MARTINA 8,500 6,40010,200 34,2009,10055151

BORREGUERO ÁLVAREZ, DANIELA 9,300 8,70010,300 37,3009,00049516

LAZO COB , AINA 9,300 8,60010,200 37,0008,90051142

30,700 27,100 23,700 27,000
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5G

1 CE Salle Gracia A 120,100245

HERNÁNDEZ GAY, NOA 9,300 7,20010,800 36,4009,10054016

PIERANTOZZI , MIA 9,800 8,40011,300 38,7009,20054993

SALVADOR GARCÍA, NORA 10,500 8,70011,300 40,50010,00059383

SANCHEZ RUIZ, LUCIA 9,800 9,00011,200 39,1009,10053177

SARRÓ ROIG, AINA 9,500 9,80011,500 40,0009,20057535

34,100 30,100 27,500 28,400

2 Anoia CG B 118,3001051

GARCIA REY, AROA 9,600 9,40011,500 39,2008,70047488

JORDAN DONCEL, CARLA MARIA 10,100 10,40010,900 40,7009,30042293

LOOS ROSA, AMÉLIE 9,200 8,50011,200 38,0009,10055482

VALLÈS RAJA, JANA 8,600 8,90010,600 36,1008,00053058

33,600 28,900 28,700 27,100

3 Sabadell GC A 118,2001788

ARMENGOL OLIVARES, MONICA 9,300 8,00011,500 38,7009,90055449

DOMINGO PUJOL, JANA 8,700 6,90011,000 35,5008,90042763

FRANCO CALVO, SIRA 9,800 10,30010,800 40,6009,70042319

IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ, INGRID 9,300 7,60011,000 37,3009,40049810

PEREZ MANZANO, MARIA 8,900 8,60011,200 38,3009,60057142

33,700 28,400 26,900 29,200

4 CG Bergueda A 118,2001007

ISACH JUST, JANA 9,900 9,70011,200 40,4009,60049913

PONS ASCON, JULIA 9,500 8,80010,000 38,50010,20042099

PUJOLS FRANK, BRUNA 9,000 7,60010,300 37,00010,10042100

ROCA ESCRICHE, CLAUDIA 9,700 8,30010,900 36,6007,70037107

32,400 29,100 26,800 29,900

5 CG FEDAC Lleida A 118,200334

BARTA MONTANE, ALINE 9,400 8,60011,000 37,4008,40042200
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5G

CUELLAR LOPEZ, LEYRE 9,500 8,60010,900 39,00010,00047664

DIAZ CARROBÈ, AROA 9,300 8,80011,000 39,0009,90049937

GARCIA ARGEMI, SARA 9,700 7,10011,400 37,3009,10047799

ROURE ARIZ, CAROLINA 8,900 9,20010,800 38,6009,70057733

33,400 28,600 26,600 29,600

6 CG Lleida A 118,1001055

BELLMUNT VAZQUEZ, PAULA 10,400 10,60011,200 42,0009,80054972

PUIG-GROS VIDAL, BLAU 9,900 6,60011,400 37,3009,40055124

RIBO FERNANDEZ, AINA 9,600 9,10011,100 38,8009,00049704

33,700 29,900 26,300 28,200

7 Training Guinardo B 117,8001020

ADAMUZ TEBAR, AINA 9,400 10,10011,100 40,4009,80047001

GAYETE PABLO, GALA 10,200 8,10011,000 38,8009,50052636

GIMENEZ GIRONES, EMMA 9,200 7,40011,300 37,5009,60049610

PESARESI DUACASTILLA, MARTINA 9,400 8,00011,200 38,2009,60047002

33,600 29,000 26,200 29,000

8 CE SPLIT GYM A 117,5002046

CARBALLAR FOIXENCH, ONA 9,200 6,90010,800 36,1009,20036863

ESTRADA AGUILAR, ARLET 5,900 7,80010,000 32,9009,20049760

LARROYA TOVAR, MARTINA 8,000 9,60010,700 37,4009,10049761

MOGEDA GONZALEZ, FLORA 6,700 10,60011,400 38,5009,80036859

VALLRIBERA ROJO, ONA 8,400 10,40010,900 38,9009,20026113

33,100 25,600 30,600 28,200

9 CG Vic A 117,200523

CASADEVALL ESTRENJER, ABRIL 9,000 9,90011,000 39,3009,40030957

CASAS VILA, JANA 9,400 9,80010,600 39,3009,50053544

MUNS RIERA, ELNA 8,900 8,90011,000 38,6009,80053538

32,600 27,300 28,600 28,700
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5G

10 Anoia CG A 117,1001051

GUITIAN CID, LUA 8,700 9,20011,200 38,7009,60030653

PEREZ FOLLECO, CARLA 9,300 8,40011,300 38,5009,50053199

ROSET FORN, ONA 8,600 8,30011,100 36,1008,10053040

VIVES GARRETA, ARLET 10,100 8,60011,000 39,80010,10050015

33,600 28,100 26,200 29,200

11 Training Guinardo A 116,7001020

HERRERA BARJAU, JULIA 8,800 8,60010,000 36,4009,00052635

JULIÀ CANO, XENIA 9,500 8,9009,700 37,8009,70052634

MORENO BARRADAS, CLAUDIA 8,500 9,70011,200 38,6009,20052633

PUIG MARCOS, ARAN 7,500 10,50010,500 38,1009,60054990

QUESADA MARTIN, IRIS 8,400 8,10010,600 36,2009,10054989

32,300 26,800 29,100 28,500

12 CGA Hospitalet A 116,400351

ALFARANO , LEIRE 9,800 7,20010,800 37,3009,50049561

GISCA , SABRINA 9,900 5,40010,900 35,0008,80049968

PECORELLI GUERRA, MARIANGEL SOFIA 10,200 9,70010,800 40,1009,40051544

ROBERTO MIRANDA, GISELLE 9,400 8,30011,300 38,4009,40057514

33,000 29,900 25,200 28,300

13 CGA Hospitalet B 116,200351

CARCELLER ZEE, NOA 10,000 9,30011,700 40,6009,60037119

CASTELLS MARTINEZ, MARTINA 8,800 8,80010,800 36,3007,90050442

PRATS ALCORISA, AINA 8,200 8,90011,100 37,3009,10059919

SANNICOLAS GONZALEZ, MARIA 8,600 9,60010,500 37,4008,70059914

33,600 27,400 27,800 27,400

14 CE Salle Gracia C 115,600245

FERRAN LLADO, ETNA 8,700 9,00011,300 38,6009,60050651

GIMENO REGO, CARLOTA 7,200 6,30010,000 32,3008,80047467
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1a Fase Base 1-5
Pavellló Poliesportiu8 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B5G

NOGUÉS AHARONIAN, SOFIA MARAL 9,000 8,4009,700 35,3008,20055079

RUPEREZ DEL VALLE, ABRIL 8,800 9,30011,600 38,8009,10049850

SANZ JORDAN, NURIA 9,500 8,30011,200 37,5008,50030928

34,100 27,300 26,700 27,500

15 CE Salle Gracia B 114,800245

BOIX ESQUIUS, ALBA 9,000 9,30010,900 37,8008,60053037

BRETCHA RAMENTOL, CRISTINA 8,300 8,00011,000 36,1008,80057643

GONZALES-VIGIL DE QUESADA, AINHOA 9,900 7,70011,400 37,6008,60057491

GUTIERREZ MOYA, ALBA 8,800 8,40010,700 37,5009,60051339

PICÓ LUIS, HEIDI 8,200 5,30010,800 34,0009,70054975

33,300 27,700 25,700 28,100

16 CG Sant Andreu A 113,8002043

LÓPEZ CASTRO, ISONA 7,900 9,30010,500 35,9008,20049903

LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 8,300 8,90010,500 37,5009,80049920

MARTÍNEZ OLMO, ARIADNA 9,700 8,30010,500 36,4007,90047593

SÁNCHEZ PELLICER, NOA 6,200 6,60010,000 32,5009,70047597

TARAVILLA GÁMIZ, NOA 9,400 7,20010,600 36,0008,80049898

31,600 27,400 26,500 28,300

17 CG Mataro A 113,500341

BALAGUE AGUILERA, ARLET 9,900 9,20010,500 39,1009,50040627

MARTIN ESTRADA, AGNES 9,800 6,60010,800 36,4009,20047645

ROGNIAT LIRIO, JÚLIA 8,800 8,10011,000 38,00010,10057213

32,300 28,500 23,900 28,800

18 Sabadell GC B 113,4001788

LOPEZ GARCIA, SARA 7,500 9,20010,700 36,5009,10059845

LOPEZ JABALERA, NADIA 8,200 6,90010,900 34,7008,70053146

MARCH CASTELLSEGUE, EMMA 7,300 8,30010,700 35,2008,90057139

PALAHÍ ESPEJO, GEÒRGIA 7,400 7,50011,100 35,6009,60059848
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PINO REDONDO, CARLA 8,800 10,20011,000 39,5009,50051107

33,000 24,500 27,700 28,200

19 Martorell GC A 113,3001274

ESTRUCH BARNET, BRUNA 9,300 8,20011,300 38,2009,40052812

MUNNE FONT, JANA 9,200 8,10011,100 37,5009,10047827

NIETO GARCIA, LAIA 8,700 7,90011,600 37,6009,40049590

34,000 27,200 24,200 27,900

20 CG Olesa A 113,0001047

AGUSTI LINARES, ONA 9,600 9,20011,000 38,7008,90041067

ESQUERDO VELÁZQUEZ, ANNA 10,700 7,90011,100 37,9008,20054214

PICON MARTINEZ, LUCIA 10,100 6,90010,900 36,4008,50040689

33,000 30,400 24,000 25,600

21 Training Guinardo C 111,9001020

CASELLAS CARRION, BERTA 9,100 8,00010,800 36,2008,30048793

PRATS GARCIA, MARIA 8,300 7,8008,900 33,4008,40054877

SALA GUIXA, RITA 8,000 8,50010,600 35,4008,30046955

SANCHEZ SANTOS, JANA 9,900 9,70010,400 39,9009,90057219

31,800 27,300 26,200 26,600

22 CE TAGYM A 111,5001224

GALLEGOS ESTRUCH, ANA 5,300 8,80011,000 34,9009,80052670

NAVARRO GARCIA, ADRIANA 7,300 8,70010,800 36,4009,60052626

VALERO JIMENEZ, TANIA 5,900 9,00010,900 35,4009,60046692

VIA GONZALEZ, LAIA 9,600 8,40011,300 38,4009,10049536

33,200 22,800 26,500 29,000

23 CG Osona A 111,100343

COLL GRABULOSA, JULIA 8,100 8,70010,900 36,9009,20051807

COSTA XARLES, MARIA 5,600 8,20010,800 33,2008,60049082
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PEREZ COLOMER, IRINA 9,200 8,40010,500 36,4008,30049081

ROLDAN SALA, GINA 6,000 7,50011,000 33,7009,20053255

TRUJILLO GUELL, ABRIL 7,700 9,30010,800 35,2007,40049079

32,700 25,000 26,400 27,000

24 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 104,20084

CASTRO CATALA, IVET 7,600 8,70010,200 34,6008,10049851

CASTRO CATALA, ONA 8,200 7,5009,800 33,2007,70049853

MUÑOZ BOERO, ALAZNE 8,000 9,20011,500 36,4007,70054827

31,500 23,800 25,400 23,500
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